
1:15

1:17

1:41

2:10

2:14

2:19-22

2:25-27

3:1-6

3:23-29

3:34-35

4:3-20

4:21-23

4:24-25

4:26-29

4:30-32

6:4

6:8-11

6:31

7:6-8

7:9-14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TRUTHREADING 
PLANMA

RK

THE TRUTHS THAT JESUS TAUGHT FORM 
THE BUILDING BLOCKS OF A CHRISTIAN LIFE.
There are 36 truths Jesus taught in Mark’s Gospel. Each day, read the selected passage. 

Then write the truth Jesus taught in your own words and live with that truth as you move through 
your day. Over time, your life will begin to align itself more and more with the life of Jesus.

DAY MARK TRUTH JESUS  TAUGHT



7:14-23

8:34-38

9:1

9:23

9:35

9:37

9:38-40

9:42-48

9:50

10:14-15

10:42-45

11:17

11:22-25

12:29-31

12:38-40

16:15-18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

DAY MARK TRUTH JESUS  TAUGHT

NOTES:

CHURCH
AT RANCHO BERNARDO

THE

11740 Bernardo Plaza Court San Diego, 92128 | 858.592.2434 | thechurchatrb.org


