ETHUT READING PLAN

THE TRUTHS THAT JESUS TAUGHT FORM THE BUILDING BLOCKS OF A CHRISTIAN LIFE.

There are 36 truths Jesus taught in Mark's Gospel. Each day, read the selected passage. Then write the truth Jesus taught in your own words and live with that truth as you move through your day. Over time, your life will begin to align itself more and more with the life of Jesus.

DAY	MARK	TRUTH JESUS TAUGHT
1	1:15	
2	1:17	
3	1:41	
4	2:10	
5	2:14	
6	2:19-22	
7	2:25-27	
8	3:1-6	
9	3:23-29	
10	3:34-35	
11	4:3-20	
12	4:21-23	
13	4:24-25	
14	4:26-29	
15	4:30-32	
16 17	6:4 6:8-11	
18	6:31	
19	7:6-8	
20	7:9-14	

DAY	MARK	TRUTH JESUS TAUGHT
21	7:14-23	
22	8:34-38	
23	9:1	
24	9:23	
25	9:35	
26	9:37	
27	9:38-40	
28	9:42-48	
29	9:50	
30	10:14-15	
31	10:42-45	
32	11:17	
33	11:22-25	
34	12:29-31	The state of the s
35	12:38-40	
36	16:15-18	

NOTES:			
Mary and a said	ALL ST	1133	Self Est
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			A TOTAL PROPERTY.
Land of the Control o			
	The second second		
		TV-	9000
34-3 05 24 25 24		Landard Land	
	Table 1	100000	
The state of the s	Section 1		
	The state of	211	Section 1
THE THE PARTY OF T		AND DESCRIPTION	
	1000	10000	

